08AALCR0894D1Z6
PAN: AALCR0894D
SAC Code: 998596
Date: 14/10/2025
P. Invoice No.: FLEXO2026/26-27/239

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Two People (Novotel) ₹ 65,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 65,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 11,700.00

Grand Total ₹ 76,700.00

Amount in Words: INR Seventy-six thousand seven hundred Only

Please Release the payment in favour of "REENVISION EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED" payable at Navi
Mumbai, India
Bank Detail as Below:-
Bank: HDFC Bank Ltd.

Account No: 50200057602101

IFSC Code: HDFC0000489

Branch Addrees: HDFC Bank Ltd, Shop No 3 and 4,Type Shoping Complex Sector-07, Vashi,Navi Mumbai-